
SAINT BOUIZE

29-juin-2024 - 30-juin-2024

C : Odile Bezelle

H : Mathis Portejoie

Définitif

Résultats / Results

MCI SEVILLA

JUGES

N°105 - C2

ChevalCl. Cavalier Total

C2

Juge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

29-juin-2024

0

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DANUBIO DE PREVILLE BEYRIS Marie Claude -

-

67.167%

 (2)

-

-

403.00

 (1)

67.167%

81.00-

- - / -

-

67.167

- / -

2 HIDALGUELO GOM BAKSHEEVA Olga -

-

67.500%

 (1)

-

-

397.50

 (2)

65.000%

80.50-

- - / -

-

66.250

- / -

3 DETALLE DE PREVILLE MACHARD Steven -

-

63.333%

 (3)

-

-

378.00

 (3)

62.667%

76.50-

- - / -

-

63.000

- / -
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